OP \$215,00 343279

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Contexo Media LLC		107/01/2009	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Access Intelligence LLC
Street Address:	4 Choke Cherry Road
City:	Rockville
State/Country:	MARYLAND
Postal Code:	20850
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 8

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3432793	CONTEXO MEDIA
Registration Number:	3019054	DEDICATED TO THE BUSINESS OF MEDICINE
Registration Number:	1652057	MEDICARE ADVISORY
Registration Number:	2932026	RMC
Registration Number:	2841962	REGISTERED MEDICAL CODER
Registration Number:	2986597	ASSOCIATION OF REGISTERED MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS
Registration Number:	2754549	THE CODING INSTITUTE
Serial Number:	77146368	CODE IT RIGHT ON LINE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)629-4013

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: jmost@goetzfitz.com

Correspondent Name: Jack L. Most

TRADEMARK REEL: 004173 FRAME: 0853

900158021

Address Line 1: One Penn Plaz Address Line 4: New York, NE	za - Suite 4401 W YORK 10119
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	62915/17158
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jack L. Most
Signature:	/jlm/
Date:	03/25/2010
Total Attachments: 2 source=Contexo Assignment#page1.tif source=Contexo Assignment#page2.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 004173 FRAME: 0854

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

This Assignment is made as of July 1, 2009, by and between Contexo Media LLC ("Assignor"), and Access Intelligence LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("Assignee").

WHEREAS, Assignor is the owner of all right, title and interest in and to the trademarks and service marks and the registrations and/or applications therefor that are listed on Exhibit A (collectively, the "Marks"); and

WHEREAS, Assignor is desirous of assigning and Assignee is desirous of obtaining all right, title and interest in and to the Marks.

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the sufficiency and receipt of which are hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby assigns, transfers and conveys unto Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the Marks, together with the goodwill symbolized by the Marks, including all rights to sue and recover for past infringement.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have duly executed and delivered this Trademark Assignment as of the date first written above, which may be executed in any number of counterparts, each of which shall be deemed an original, but all of which together shall constitute one and the same instrument.

Assignor:

CONTEXO MEDIA LLC

By: Ju L W Name: George L. Colv Title:

TRADEMARK REEL: 004173 FRAME: 0855

EXHIBIT A

Trademark	Registration No.
CONTEXO MEDIA DEDICATED TO THE BUSINESS OF MEDICINE MEDICARE ADVISORY RMC REGISTERED MEDICAL CODER ASSOCIATION OF REGISTERED MEDICAL PROFESSIONALS THE CODING INSTITUTE	3,432,381 3,019,054 1,652,057 2,932,026 2,841,962 2,986,597 2,754,549
	Serial No.
CODE IT RIGHT ON LINE	77,146,368

Unregistered Trade Names

Plain English Descriptions DorlandHealth Case in Point Magazine

Case in Point Weekly

RECORDED: 03/25/2010

Case Management Resource Guide

The National Directory of Children, Youth and Family Services

The National Directory of Adult and Senior Services

The National Directory of Mental Health and Addiction Services

The National Directory of HIV/AIDS Resources

TRADEMARK REEL: 004173 FRAME: 0856